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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT F’ERMIT ISSUED
| BUGCA USE GROUP +.vvnniarvnene cnvenropipiihennanscaniscins
369
. . BOC.A TYPEOFLONSTRUCI‘ION...............
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE, ., AT 14, 1961

HAY 4 1931

§

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ]
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install ihe following building, Struce
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B. 0.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the ery of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica~ -
tlons: S
LOCATION ... 37, Berzy.; AVENUE . ...\ eeesevsessneesinsesesnsanessss Fire District #Lp,- 22
1. Owner's name and address ‘.Gfag:g‘g'e. I.-I.qv_lg.x:q»"—'“san} eevcatenssesssresasne. Telephone 529
2. Lessec's name and adddress .. .oeveisii ool ...............Telephone .
3, -Contractor’s name and address . L wrence .Mern'fl pid St . :-. Gorham, cves € Tele ephone 892 9023 .
B, ArChItEEl \eavrenernerasrernssndasineassn, Specifications 4 .., +.».. Plans ....' .00 No. of sheets .o evee
Proposed s Of BUIldINg +.vvvenvvsrscariitnniairaiiininiterriiiaeneiiennene No. families ..svovsees
O T P o families +.vovernne
Material ..ov.vivns Nowstodus covns Heatconninienen, Style of 100f +vvaersevarenes ROOENE cvvvriiiancassn
~ Q:her buildings on SAME 10t Lot vviiiieiarinnssiarreats ..........,.....,............................

Esnmatcdcomracluralcosts...3.’.999. veen . . Fee s..........-.5.° :

FIELY INSPECTOR—ME. .o vvvienaniirenrananens _ GENERAL DESCRIPTION  25.00 ‘appeal fee’
This application is for: © " - @ 7155451 . .. L . : o .
Dwelling +.vovuerdseiens Ext. 234 oo ‘
GITARE o evnviraneearin o
Masanty Bldg. «viveveiaes . o :
Mot Blg. vverienete . 495981 oustained . 3p gy - St of Special Coiditions
MAlterations . oveveiiiiies ’ . T oo : ‘
emolitions voiveeaeoaes ‘ Tompne:iion i; resaar ay by ,_:‘1.“.“! !- ‘
.Change of Use .oievvnnnnn | z:f: A Ty r-;.,: n:,c;?."' 36 of 1oals3 mpay, tn the event thy
Othe. T ' Apize LA, £3Unaied eant and oy’
.-NOTE'TO APPLICANT Separa!e pennits are requned by the mstalfcrs and subcontractors of heam'g. p!umbmg, electri-
cal and mcchzmcals. S \
PERMIT lS TO BE ISSUED 0 10O 23 3 0 4 -

Other! eviiivversonsosararssnas

" Ta enclose Spen sun deck, 8* X 15"

ST : 'DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Isuny plumbmg involved in this Work? .. evvseseres.e., s eny clectrical worl\mvolvedm thlswork?..............
Iscnnnccuontobomadetopublu.sewet” i ivveeessess. Hnot, what is proposed for sewage? L .v.cviieieaniiinene
Hasseptxc tank notice been $ent? .. ovvairertevianaee Form DOtce SENtT vvvvvvrvessvrssnerratsesacsensosves
- Height average grado totopof plate «..vss.vven. ... .o Height average grade tohlghest point of roof «...vieisirianes
 Size, front .. vu.vv.. depth .ouiii. v No, stories ... ... solid or filled land? ... ... .. carth or rock? ooovovesee
Matenaloffoundauon Cvieeresesnssssssess Thickness, top......bottom......cellar...........’..........
Kind Of TOOE «vivvvvvsss e Riseperfoot ... vveun. RoOE cOVERNg o inseestiiununiinsraniinineiennense
VNo.ofchlmneys...........M'ucnalo‘chxmneys......oflmmg..........Kmdofheat.‘........fuel..,....
FrammgLumber——Kmd..........Drcssudorfullsxze?..,.........Cornerposts............lels............
sze(_‘nrd:r..............Co]umnsundcrgxrd:.rs..............ch............Max.onccnters............‘
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bndgmg in cvery floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
301stsandrfter5' . lstﬁoor........v.....,2nd.............,‘%rd..........‘..,roof............9
Oncenters. o lstﬂoor..............,2nd...,.........,Srd.............,rooE.............
Mcximumspan' ’ lstﬂoor..............,2nd.............,3rd...,.........,roof.......'.....
Ifcne w.sybulldmgwnth masonry walls, thicknese of walls? oovvevvverreiiiniisaveense, height? ...,

I A GARAGE
No cats now m:commodatcd on same lot . ..., to be accommodated ... number commcrc:al cars to be accommodated . ..
Wﬂl automoblle repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habltunlly stored in the proposed buxldmg? cedeerraen

APPROVALS BYy: - = C DATE ‘ MISCELLANEOQUS
. BUILDING, INSPEC’I’ION—PLAN EXAMINER vvies  Will work requite disturbing of any frec on a public street? .
_ZONING: . - ’ - _
' BUILDING CODE. sie i eriiveveessnnersransass Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent ‘
© FIre DePhi v essssernrisscacrssboritsisorcarsses to sce that the State and Clty requircments periaxumg thereto

; HcalthDcpt.:‘..‘....u-.......‘....................' nrcobserved?........ . ' :

e A — o s

e 1 b 4 ey G i 2w e

Otherss Qla'nv-r'a R LTET TR RE YRR AR A K

e g }Q“ : ) :
ngnamreo!Apphcanl 4«\?( /M’) AT PhOnc#...........e....
H

Type Namo of above .,?.e.?ﬁq....?‘.”.af?.................... £ 20 3[3 4[]

e .- L Othet . -...c\.a--.-.-pu.n;-‘.-.......¢

ilﬁW%HSPEG?OR‘SCOPY ’ ) ’ ' undAddrcst..-...‘...-....u....,..nn
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

15-19 Berry Avanue
April 24, 1973

ce tot Corporation Counsel
Jeorge 8. Howard, Jr.
17 Berry Avenus

Dear Mr. Howard:

} Building permit to conatruct a 7' x 14' open porch &%
left hand side of existing dwelling at the above named
location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance Zigirauze
the property is lowated in an R-3 Residentlal Zone where
under the provisions of Section 602.4.B.2, the requirement
is that the distance between tlie proposed deck h&;& the sids
lot linase shall be not leas than 8' inutead of the 3' as
shown on your plan.

Wa underatand that you would like to exercise yowr appeal
rights in this matter. iccordingly you or your authorized
reprasentative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall
to file the appeal on forma vhich are avnilable here, A fee of
$5.00 shall ba paid at this offica at the time the appeal is
filed. If faa has been pald and appaal filed prior to this
lettor then considexr thig lotter as a matter of formallty.

Vexy truly yours,

Halcolnm G. Ward

- " Plan Bxaminer
MGW:n




]R3 RESIDEN CE ZONE

CITy OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEFARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

—

COMPLAINT

N

o

ST

oo me as e T P

mone0]

[NSPECTION corPY

srony Azxeg Lt

COMPLAINT wo.-B6,/100 Date Reccived__llo_‘f,@lllﬁ«’\is_ﬂﬁﬁ_.—

LécationMM Use of Building dwelling
Owner's name and address.— 1 George HO¥ ward, 17 Berr Ave. __ Telephone """

[

Tclcphonc____,___.-—-____._-

Tenant’s name and :n;ldrcss/_.,—_,ﬂ,._-——
Complainant’s name and ".,-jldtcss_,.____‘_n_e;lgb,%——-—" .._________,...—.—-—-— Tclcphonc________,__.._l-——-

Description: Using earage for aun anfique shop

NOTES:  Seé letter. % 11//25/68

: 11/8 -
- Pew antique




STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION. FOR, BUILDING PERMIT

for _l=cer frame garage

' 2-19-57
at 17 Berry Ave, o Date 70 |

1. In whose.name.is the title of the property now recorded? George S Howard Jr,

2. Are the boundaries of the .property in the vicinity of the proposed work
shown clearly on the ground, and how? _ctakes

3. Is the outline of the.propossd. work now staked out upon the ground? _yes
If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out
and before any of the work is commenced? )

What is to be maximum projection or overhang. of. eaves or arip?__ 5" —_—
Do you assume.f1ll responsibility for.the correctness.of the locatien plan
or statement .of location filed with.this application, .and does it shew thu
complets outlins of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows,
porches and cther .prejections? yes :

Z

6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in
the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed
building? -7

Jo you undevstand in case changes are proposed in the location of the
vork or in any of ‘the details specified in the application that a revised
plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes

_ere made? 7 - S
by: ’ﬁml/%/g‘#um}m/?
/ 7

N ypeos a oty
~ =




F3 RESIDRyCy ZQERMIT I§§UEE f
TION For PERMIT Au?jﬁ;{
of Building op 2_')# o Structure ., Fhivd Class 2

te of Maiﬂe, the Buildip
ith and the fallowing Specifications.

rry Am
Lessee's fame and adregs

Contractor's Name and

Architect

Proposed use of building

Last yge

M aterial........{f:?;r.'l..,......‘..No. storieg .
Other buildings Ot same Jo¢ ....m...ﬂki.f?l.lin&
Estimated cogt 3.75()‘00“

et mtoapes

Spec:'ﬁcations,....:.........u..

Geneta] Deséription of New Work

To constryet, l~car Lrane garage 2314n o 1,

tood |

hat this beraigt dogg 10! tnclyde in.vlallatian of Izealing apparatys which is 1o be tapey ont Separately by and iy
the name of the heating conlractoy, PERMIT T0 Bg ISSUED IO ovner

. Details
Is any plumbing involved iy this work; Re— L I w15 any electrica] work involyeq in this work? ..
Height average grade to top of plate ... ..

. Height average grade 1o highest point of roq
Size, front 14! - depth 23160 No, i

e §£orjfs 'bé&OW"SQFQLPE filled land&.....ﬁ?.gf.‘:...
Materia] of foundatj,, b 5

hickness. top .. 5"
Material of underpinn; . ————— Thicknesg .
Kind of roof P i Asphal Clafs
No. of chimneys M. ining ., v Kind of heat
. Framing lumber—ki;, 2761‘4""°n“'¢°plf""" dressed
Corner postszzéxeslt..gr

2 N weuenGirt or led
(4 ced i “1ull e P{})“'
Girders,,_ é, s . Coll;t}ﬂn%s under gix CLS .,

Studs (outside walls énd Carrying Partitions)
R Joists anq rafters;
On Centers:

Ifa Garage /

- pd

cars now accommodateq on same lot....l...., to be accommodatcd...-l. ..... ilimber Commercig] ¢qpq to bjc'
automobile repaiting be done other than mingy repairs to carg habitually Stored in the Proposed

Ry

€34 13y 9¢ NAINE PRINTING co,

Signatupe of oWner b}"/
INSPECTION COPY




L RD RESTENCE ZONE-%.. syl e

APPLICATION FOR PERMlT 1 noPROtE

G, Buitingor Type of St 0508 i o PORILAND
o Partlaml, Maine, . vaemb.er......7.,...195..2..........‘........ o

To the 1d\ISPEC’I‘()R oF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undemgnui hereby applies for & ﬁcnmt to erect almmdgmhtbﬂwl the, fallowmg building WWM
in accordancs Witk the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinatce of the City of ‘Portland, plans and

specaﬁcalmns, if any, submmg}gmth and 'W"l%”g specu‘icatwm.

Location o 9 Retetal Avenée., s P T 1 T— Within Fire Limits? oD Dist. N

QOwner's name ard address .. “Cha.rles H,..Hansom,. 193 .-A11en. AVROVQ... R =821
Lesste's ‘name “and address . '
Contractor 5 mme and address Q}m?-..!w..' -
Architect ; Specxﬁcatmnu ¥ No. of 5heets l ......

) Proposed use of building R— dwellmg, houge . © No, fammilies wwmen=s

. ~ No. families e -
Material.... NO. SLOFIEB vy 0 ] LT ——

~ Other buildings on same lot ... : e
Estimated cost $..7- [o[o[¢ TR——

General Deicription of New Work
o copstruct 13-story frame dwslling house 2h' x 30‘

. s . T ) . - e

R .
Qoo s gk | ‘

/is understood hal Ihis permit does not incinde installation of healing apparatus whwh is to be taken ott separately by and in
the name of the healing coniravior. PERMIT TO 0 BE ISSUEBD TO e .

Details of New Wotk
" s any plumbing involved in t3 WOTKD 8 Bumumrms 1s any electrical worl involved in this work? .yas
Is connection to be made to public e L A VLQB“M 1f not, what is proposed for SEWRREP i

Height average grade to top of plate o AT - . Height average grade to highest point of roof.............2.3..g

Size, front. 03..... depth .. il No. stones 2% soltid or filled 1and?... earth or rock?’
“a 1\?:: t'ade 12" ) ;T

Material of foundation concre.i.e 30D b bottom.w..

Material of underpinning .. A i ‘ Height

Kind of roofpiEsh=gaRAS ... _.Rise per foot .. 305 RoOf covering ... Asphalt. Glass.C

No. of chimneys .o Lo Matenal of chimneys. bri 91& of lining JAdumenm . Kind of heat .Y

4

Framin, 11 e DTS Dressed or {ull sme? dre

_ Corner POStS v Girt or ledger board? .
Girders..m.,.&.ﬁﬁ Size ....0¥10...Coumns under girders.. BT i S12€ o _3¥ .. Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrymg pamhons) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Jolsts and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 oy 20d 28 o 32d , 100f i 2%8
On centers: 15t floor. 2" - DY L — 3rd ooe , roof 168
Maximum spant 15t OO bt 2 200 122 , 3rd } , roof

If one st.ory buddmg ‘with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.. - ' : height? ...

Ifa Gatage .
o, cars now accommodated on same 108 s tO B accommodated...n number commercml cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?....

A“PROVED- Miscellaneous

< . Will work require disturbing of any treeona ublic street?.... ém.
-Ok=u /zzz,/q.;z, JCIePom publc st

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
cee that the State and City requlrements pertammg thereto are

; obser\{ed? UL ST

. i s
4, WWW , :
3 e

Signature of ownef -

{NSPRCTION COPY
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PILG in I;ND 8IGN WITH INK 5{ k)k‘ i‘ Fh

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ;;’ X : o
HEATlNG COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT WAt ek B

/ DTY AT
Portland, Maine,....Ja0..23,..1953. m of PC'RT“AJ\‘

To'the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE S eETT

- T hc wndersigned hcreby applies for a permit lo_install the fa[lowmg heating, cooking or power equzpmenl in accord-
ance with lhe Laws of Maiue, the Bmld?g Cofe of the City of Poriland, and the following spmﬁcahons'
(g <riy»

Locatlon 15219, Blmwood Ave ' Use of Buxldmg l—famllv Awelling..... No. Stories.. Now ?uilt{%ng
Name and address of owner of appllance .......... Charles. H...Hanson,..493. A0k, A‘fel;ue

dd Walher. Butehant, 7 -
Installers name and address ¥ 5 Ea&' SO, gqp'gortlmg '"palne Telephone . 2m6282....

Genezal Description of Work

]

To instalt ... :.t,erun .heqtmg system and-.oll.burning.equipment

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance . hasement........ Any burnable material in floor surface or bereath? .._na.

If sc, how protected? . Kind of fuel?

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliqnce or casing top of furnace ...3!

From top of smoke pipe.....30".......From front of appliance..avex..L.!.. From sides or back of appliance ...over.3.....
Size of chimney flue ....8x18............Other connections to same flue nane

If gas fired how veqt«-d? : : Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficie.rs fresh air b supplled to the applmncc to 1mure proper and sale combusuon? yes

S IF OIf: BURNER
N‘;_;;l@ and t};pe of burner Haltham . Labelled by -undcrwritcr's laboratories? ......y.as:
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil §u;§bly line feed from top or bottom of tank? ...bottorn.
Tybe of floor beneath burner congrete 1 i
Location of oil storage haserent. . Number and capacity of tanks ..}=275. gal,
If two 275- gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provxded? —
Will all tanks be mote than five feet from any flame? ..... J£8.... How many tanks ﬁré proofed?
Total capacity of aay existing storage tanks for furnace burners none

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance N .. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?

If so, how protected? Kind of fuel?

Mirimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

Frem front of appliance ... o .From sides and back ... .. From top of smokepine ...
Sizz of chimney flue ..o e Other connections to same flue :
Is hood to be provided? I 50, how vented? ..o cosommiminn - Forced or gravity? ..

1f gas fired, how vented? Rated maxitmum demand pl:r’hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIFMENT 0OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

"1i0. vent.pipe
Aubamatic. low.water.cuk..off

Amount of fee enclosed? .2, OQ .......... (82.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:
Will there be i1 charge of the above work a person compr: tent to

see that the State and Cnty requirements pertaining therem are
observed? . Y88 - v

A

/ A
Signaiure of Installer /i/ 42,4 @MZ&?M Al AR

INSPECTION COPY




VS jork | ;z'—,,;sfl 73

"CIT* 7 DORTLAND, MATNG' . -

7

™ aF BOARD OF APPEALS ,‘ji,(m,{"f, oL

h

Tex R A S e gt o e e

, : BN e A
MISCELIANEOUS APPEAL : T

_George g, Howard, g, - ,Owner of property at 15
under the brovisions of Section 74 of the Zonan .
-of Portland, hereby Yespectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to- permiis.

- the construction of a 7' x 14" open porch on left hand side of ‘existing. -
dwelling at the above named locat:ion, - This permit'is;presently not o
issvalde under the Zoning Ordinance because the Property is located in an -
R-3 Residential Zone whare under -the provisions of Section 602.4,B.2; the
requirement igs that the distance batween ‘the broposed deck and the side "

- lot lines sha”l be not less than g&¢ instead of the 3! shown ¢n the plans:

g Ordinance of the‘bity,

[

- LEGAL: BASIS OF APPEAL: " Such permit ma
5 - Of Appeals fingd thatsenforcement,of £
. -result'in undue hardship ard ge i

: substantially‘departing from th

v,

/APPELLANT

',“Aftéf ﬁublic heéring held

_sthe Board of Appeals . ;W:‘
the‘Ordinancq would resulg - .
s : C i may be grented without .-
_ .7 'substanti . : i , ¥pose of the Ordinance,
T It ié{“tberefp;ef'determihed that such péfmiﬁrmayf”‘z be issued,,

BOARD OF APPEALS -

=,




1519 BRrey Agonus
apci) 24, 1973

ga 408 corporation counsed

puilding perait to construct 2 =y ¢ 1A% open porch on
t+he above N
Ordinance piscauad
he Pro in an R-3 Residential Zane where
under the pzoviaiona of Section 602480802, the raquirement

Ve anderstand that you
rights in this matteke Accordingly you or your authorized
x;epreamtative ghould coss o this of£ice in RooR 113, City fall
to £ile the appoal cn forms ; of
55.00 eghall Do paid at this office at the
£41ed. 17 feo hus beol paid and :
letter thet conslder thie jottex ag 8 matton ©F formalitye

vory szuly YOULS,

Halcolm Bs wazxd
Plan Examines

M ap

TR
S by w’"‘"‘«"&"" LY

wewyTeRs At
Yoon: At YRR RNy

e




CIvX OF PORTLAKD, MATNZ -
34 THE BOARD OF APPBALS

aprdd 27, 1973

TO WIS TP MAY CONCBYND

The Boan! of Appeals will hold & public hoaring 4o Tow
209, City Hakl, Portdand, Maine on Thuraday, May 3, 2273 ay
4200 pom. tw hear “Ba appesl of Goorge 8. Howsrd, Jx,
roquesting an axsepiiar éo the Zoning Ordinance to pesmit
tha constyuxtion of a 70 x 149 open porca on left hend sidg
of the existing dwelling at 15-19 Besrry Avama,

Shis peralt 4s prosently not issuakle undor the Zoning
Oxddtirnen bacouge the preperty 18 located in an Re3 Rosddantinl ‘
Z2one whers wrder tha proevisions of Section 602.4,B.2, the :
roquizemsnt 18 Chat the distance batwaan the proposed deck
and the 2idn lot Lines shell be not less ¢han 8' inagtend
of ths 3¢ as ehown on tho plan, n

221 persans interested aither for or alnst this appesd
will ke heard a% the abewve tiue and place.ag '

PP

SOARD OF APPEALS
¥iiliam B, Kizkpatrick
Chadrman

M-36-13 '
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& ezt

S - o - B < S
17 Berry avanua. ‘ )
o . My 4, 1973 )
George .8, Howard, Jr,
17 Qerry Avenus
Dear Mr, Howaxras a
7 JBuilding permit to construzt a 1 g 14 ,open deck .
ypn',‘legj:'ha_nd. sidn of existing dwelling ia\b,ey;g issueq .
subject to the following Building Code reguirement, .
that, the foundation (8onotubes) shall be at least 49. Lo
below grade. : - ‘ S .
Very truly yours, . - o
" A Allan some -
‘ . dAssistant Director
BASm - " . ) ' S
, ' ‘ . ‘
. e e R o .

-

o 80 B o

e e

e - T




- A Ty A
) 7 J R3 RESIDENCE 2Ok Phhl“"ui E"\:‘{ﬁ
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT WY % m’ |
Class of Building or Type Of SEPUCIAIE v o e . 80460
' Portland, Maine, *‘F‘Zu,%l.. i | m of bitind A!‘—q _—

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS. PORTLAND, MAINE
) The undersigned hereby applies for o permii to evect alier sepair demolizh inslall the follorwing building structure equipmend
in accoydance wilh the Laws of the Slale of Maine, {he Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Partiond, plans and
specifications, if any, submilled hercwith and the following specifications:

Location .17 BerEY. AVE. —— __ Within Fire Limits? oo Dist. NOu ceamtem:
George Se Howard, Jr., 9ame

Owner's name and address Telephone. ‘
Lessee's name and address e . Telephone. .
Cong:rabtor's name and address .. . - TelePhONS..s st e
Architect < e S No. of sheets .wenm
Proposed use of building .. dwelling No. families .‘,.].'...,..,.,...,

Last use " -  No. families s
Material...mmm: . NO. Stories we.mmes Heat g e e SYIE e, P ROOHNE oacmmmmsrmresseatmmsnt

Other buildings on same lot .
- Estimated cost $... > 00. Fee $4 0 hrveamsimrmn .

General Desceiption of New Work Pl-s47>

o\ AU S

To construct 7'x 14t open deck on 1eft hand side of existing dwelling, as pe¥ plani. :

This application is preliminary to get settled the question of zoning appeale In the ,‘
event the appeal 18 sustained tne applicant will furpish complets information '
estimated cogt and pay legal fee. ,

: — ‘
' 5 ‘r’ 7’3 ‘
. . . sustalned k o

. pppeat

It is understood Lhal this permil does not include installation of healing appatatus which is to be faken out separately by and in )
the name of the heating contraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner .

Details of New Work

. 1s any plumbing involved in this work? ..Is any clectrical work involved in this BTy S ——— {
. - Is connection to be made to public sewer? ——— 1 not, what s proprsed for sewage? —r 3}

54 Has septic tank notice been sent? - Form motice sent? e |
“Height ;;vefége grade to top PR 1 ——— Height average grade to highest PO OF 100 amarmartrssers )

" Size, f L OM Esrsinis TS 10— No. StOres mmmrsolid OF filled l:md?.....‘..........._’:......-....,........evrth OF TOCKT e minurmanammet =

. Material of foundation ... 'Thickness, top bottom Lcellar S o '

Rise Per 00t wmmmmm womnes Roof covering it
o .. Kind of heat fuel e
. CONer POSLS . e e Sills -

Kind of 100f cmmntmmmecmmeems

No. of chimneys .- .

‘ Material of chimi A e OF 1i01IDR
Framing Lumber—Kind ...

Dressed or full size?

" §ize GATAEL wmmmmmrmrrns wommecs Columns under Girders wumw= - 77— MaX. OFF CCNETS wopmm s
. Studs (outside walls and éarrying partitions) 9x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet, N
Joists and rafters: 1at fAoor. 2nd L 3rd , roof F—
Ea On centers: - 1st floor 2nd e y 3rd L ro0f S

A7 Maximum spen: ist floor INd e , 3rd « 100f ... R

if 6n°: story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? IR T LY R

If a Garagr

. No. cars now accommodated or same 10t s t0 b€ 2ccommodated.......number comimerctal cars to be accommodated v

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repaira to cars habitually stored in the proposed [FT L5 T —

APPROVED:

. Miscellaneous
N Iy / o/ / 7} - oo é " L,// % /241 Will work require disturbing of any tree on 2 public street?. s

s e ®

Will there be in charge of the above work & person ¢ sorent to
e that the State and City requirements pertaimng thereto are .
ohserved? S :

v
!

1
\
’

— George Se Howard, Jite /"
Cfll 3014

‘NSPECTXON VC‘S“A Signature of owne? . byi/% 7/(% / W%QZJIQ/I /]




o

Sy £ar you to adscontimge thiy wse

Cenplt, 37 Rary Loy
Bovadioe ac; 3963
By Goonmg v -
87 Berry dvemg
Bona® ey, Howery :
It has come 49 the attendion of i depertomt: thay, Jou -
8ra gelling antiques fron your residenoe, |, ) ,
C - Your property ig located In an Ra3 Boaddmtial fiong vhere gn
mbigue shop op tha 2elling of Bnbiques 1o not ay ellmable uge,

furthay aotion, by this dopartneng

Pexy uuly-mﬁg

O

PO RN
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For Sewer User Charge Adjustmenis

)
) The undersi.gned hereby requests permission to install additional water meter(s)
in accordance with Section 322.€C of the “"Municipal Coda of the City of Portland, iaina”.

“i is understood that all expenses related to ‘the purchaise, installation and mainten-
ance of the meter{s) is to be borne by the aprc licant.

To be Completed by Abpliconi‘

Address vhere sub-meter is requested /7 .E)C’H*'L/ /9ue,
/

Propert guner name Gecioge S }/ob,/grc/’ :17
d

Tax Map Referercc(on Real Estafe Tax Bill) H39-F- 1o

-
Property aviner addrass /7 o ero—;;/ AVe

. . : - T o -
papson to be contacted to schedule inspections @Qo\pq@, S Moward di 797589y
(Harr.-a‘-/-a;d -Telephone Humhor)

por+land Mater Dissrict Acct.lo. (on bill) D~ = 24 3Y 3

Billing flame & Address (on bill) Geo rge S owgrd ﬁ

17 Bdru—/';/ Ave
Lecation and size existing Portland Mater Dissrict Service Meter /:'ra/n’ Corhe
of coner B2
¥ Proposed location and size of sub-meter_yn C‘e}dﬁkj on ovtclook Sec Lron_of /7//?/0::/
sai 5P
3 Y11 a renote reading register be utilized? @ @(If yes, state Tocat on ( 3th£

AP 5 P b

'SLO'/{_ e o Pow«» A/(?Lt/ ) ;
flescription of proposed changes Skeich , Tan showing proposed changes
in plunb ng requirad for submetering: in plumbing and the location of exist-
<A ing and pronosed meters. Show water
Cuk v Suéme%ew OF?‘('/ r:z&/s/‘,y flow thr submeter to non-dischirge
! gquipre iocation (use additional |’
Sty fM,c—ﬁte ye Plunab For Schineforsheet 0. v if necessary) !
: 7 7 :
\ 1 ] i
] Dnof/ Sepyiic s QXJ_._cJ/ S//Can, v e ——— e A
| e bl Sidlece K. 55T
[

The volume of watar to be submetered
can be shown not o enter the sewerage bv}v{
systein by virtue of jts use for:

Lawn <4 Carelen

'§¢ nw)l.g Y
i S, ) N
?é ')’Zq merer? loor Docve, | &

Sub 4y CewereFon] i

mete %

# 1y ”
Al

—V 1 certify .he abave infor atjon is true and correct: , ) "
5 fore YA W
] @%ﬂe - AUG. 19, 1983 77 %te 93 ‘

v
By
TN

AT TR

i




GENERAL INFORMATION

ot Section 322.6C of t *Anictzal Coda of the Ctty of Pertiand, Maine® rud &
ot

INSTRUCTICNS.

The agplicant 13 W corplete front of this fore, The Tex M Reference .
can re fomnd enyour keal Estate Tax 3111 directly following avmers nam Submtering of Water Yalue, Any person who feels that recorded

4nd address tn the center of your Preserty Tar 211, Bilhiag nae and water racoras are not & relnaole incex of Ms discharce volure suy
43d7ess s10uls o€ C3310d from your Yater & Sever E111 as weil a5 the Install an aaditional water reter of 4 tyre soproved by toe Birector
Portland dater D1ftrct Account Norder whch 13 1% e lossr lof 12 w3sure tne voluw Of wate= which can be Shown not 10 enter the

of the water ang Sever B111, Stwerdce system,  The perton nstalling swh a reter shall incediately
notify the Director of such instalietion and shall be reseonsidle o
Hail corpleted 3plicetion form (o3 the Direcia= for resarting meter readings not less ¢ 'tea than twry
three ronths,  Such person snall de ¢redited with the voluwe charges
City of Portland 27 the volure snown by sucn retsr, which reter shall de tccssible
Leat. of Public Worxs for reading by the City cr 125 agents at 411 reasonadle tires.®

404 Cizy Hs))

Fartlang, Fatne 04101 The City and the DIStrict hawe arrantod ta ralieve the custorer from the resart! ng

resconsibility requirn.d aoove 1f buth ezters can de read simitaneowsly by tne Distrifdes
ATTN: ¥R, WILLIAM GOODMIN Peter Resoers during thesr requlerly scheduled visits to read tne pre-existing service
reter. This can be acconlished by locating tre sub-neter cirectly adjacent to toe
ore-existing service meter ar Oy eQuining the tubereter located eliewhere with 4 rerote
Teading register Jucated $o BOtA reacings can be mace at the sive Lirk.

The Public Works Departrent will cell the percon indicated en front side
0 schecule presinstallatton fnsoection. During tars {nspection the Pube
Hic Worxs section of ta1s form (delca} will be coplated, Following this
inspect.an Public harks will make copies of the asplication form, LF the Aopraved setars are, Keptuna and Pockwell reters, conforwing o the following
apltcatica 13 aoproved 3 c2ates will ba made, one will be pafled to the speci fications: ..
Portiand Water District, ene will te forwarded to u;a g:y n‘vmn:g lnzwe-
tor ang ane will be mafleg DIck to the Asplicant, v the asplicatica is
oplicant showing resson shall mect or exzeed AWWA accuracy test re ot rerents ang
?::I::';mf ey will be mace and matlad to the aop ng § 9 be accomamed by § cerontienes oy poit mqm.q'
g: reters -mvmw stratght resding, cuic foot register
fourth = ion rectept of & ccoy of the doproved aoplication, the apslicant can sure reters witl have the reter nurder stirped 1nts the wais
chase and install uuysu:w:nr a3 appraved. rolh;u!nq installatior tne . the reters shall be magnetic drive.
apltcant or ms pluer must call the Chief Plusding Inspector at /7h-5451 5. snall have etther a nutating disc or osetllating piston,
353 £xt. #2¢ for a1 inspection of the compietad in‘ulh:inn."{sgzwin: inspects § shall have a dronze case.
fon by the Chief Flurning Inspector, the Watar District wi requested Aporoved meters are avallable from the Water Bistrict, which sells them for the
0 s0al the sut-reter and drringe $0 have A automatic reading systea {if " fes ! . -
aoplicabie = See General InfoimationriGht )} {nstituted waere by the walum brice the District buys them fron tre panufacturers, If you wish to purchase & 5ib

meter from the Pistrist g of
Shown oy the sidmeter Wild 53 cTadited on the Sewer User Charges of the 8110, at “n':; nur:ﬁln.’ U FUL Bring yuur cpy W doproves mplfcation with you

TO BE COMPLETED BY .PUBLIC WORKS

r3vastn
—

-

Pre-installation inspection by, @/Wéé%r_\@ %vércm
on 7

Automatic reading system requestad ] Yes [Jno

X A M;'ﬁ[’s //’o 8/51/V/: Back Flow Preventer or equal shall be

installed _opn ‘/‘ét Aoqe éxéé .:

Apptication }Z] Approved  [] Denied
Comments

e b A e e o RN R P e . b

\

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE PLUMBING INSPECTOR

. An i:uspection of the completed {nstallat
approved on this application was conducted on
by Ernold R. Goodwin, Chigf Plumbing Inspector of the City of Portland. -

ion of the subg?aterjng system
878

The submetering system vas installed as approved.
No cross connections were found.

The * Nation is approved E R G’»OOC[ wiy;
dis-approved

,.
b

E N T

TO BE COMPLETED BY 7'HE WATER DISTRICT

Date submeter sold ' 7-25-83
Submeter account number_ D- j4-. ZH a4z
Submeter make .and number 5/er  F 330203
. Submeter installation readings -. —
g Submeter account entered into computer B-19-B%
-Submeter account entered into meter book - B8-19-8%
Special Instructions ) -




